PAM2301
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 7
1 of 13
January 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM2301
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Package Packaging
PAM2301CAAB330 3.3V BAKYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAAB280 2.8V BAHYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAAB250 2.5V BAGYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAAB180 1.8V BAEYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAAB150 1.5V BACYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAAB120 1.2V BABYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM2301CAABADJ ADJ BAAYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
TSOT25